
PROUD TO BE INDIAN 

PRIVILEGED TO BE GLOBAL 


BEGI SECTT12019 16th April, 2019 

il13SE Umited 
25 th Floor, P JTowers 

2 National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor 

Dalal Street Plot No.C/l, G Block, Bandra - Kurla Complex 
I MUMBAI - 400001. ! Bandra (E), 
I I Scrip Code: 509631 I I MUMBAI- 400051. 
! !L ___L-.________ _ I--.-l I Scrip Code_:_I_IE_<G_J_ ___________---' 

Dear Sil'l Madam, 

Enclosed please find a statement containing details of duplicate share certificates issued on 16th 


April, 2019 against lost I misplaced share certificates. 


This is for your information and record please. 


Thanking you, 


heg.investor@lnjbhilwara.com 

Encl : as above. 

HEG LIMITED 

Corporate Office: Regd. Office: 

Bhilwara Towers, A-12, Sector-1 Mandideep (Near Bhopal) Distt. Raisen - 462046 
Noida - 201 301 (NCR-Delhi), India (Madhya Pradesh), India 

Tel. : +91-120-4390300 (EPABX) Tel. : +91-7480-405500, 233524 to 233527 
Fax: +91-120-4277841 Fax: +91-7480-233522 

Website : www.Lnjbhilwara.com Website: www.hegltd .com 

Corporate Identification No.: L23109MP1972PLC008290 

mailto:heg.investor@lnjbhilwara.com


Hl EREG 16e4. TXT 
Form No.SH -2 

Register of R.enewed and Dup licat e Share Certificates 

[Pursua n: to sub-s ection(3) of section 46 of the Compan ies 

Act, leD anc rule 6(3)( a) the (ompanie s( Share ca pita l and 

Debentu res) Rules 2el" j 

H~( LIMIT!::D Date of Class Date of Orig1nal Total Distinctive Re newed Total Di stinctive Reaso ns No. of Tet No . Reference Remark s 

Folio Name of the App roval of of issue of share numbe r of No.ef shJres share number of No . of shares Date of for Renewed s na res to ent ry 

S. NO No . person(s)to Renewed/ shares orig inal cert i s hares in certificat shares in issue of issue share in the in 

whom Duplic ate share f icate the From to the Re newed From To Renewed/Dup of Renew cert ifica t Renewed/ Register 

Renewed/Dup l icate share certific numbe r Origina l numoer Share licate shar ed/Duplica e, Duplicate of members 

share certificate certificate if Share 

is issued :s iss ued share applicable certificate 

certificat 

1856 00992821 SWATANTRA SINGH KOTHARI Duplicati 

16-APR-19 215087 20 24243279 24243298 471071 20 24243279 24243298 16-APR-19 2e 

1857 00015 529 RENU MAHAJAN Duplica:i 

16 -APR -19 255292 25 25449614 25440638 471872 25 25449614 25440638 16-APR-19 4 38 

255203 10 25440639 25440648 471073 10 25449639 25440648 

255204 2 25440649 25440659 471074 2 25449649 25440650 

255205 1 25440651 25440651 471075 1 25440651 25449651 

1859 00056285 MADHU AGARWAL Duplicati 

KR ISHNA CHANDRA AGRAWAL 16-APR-19 153874 50 18346316 18346365 471976 50 18346316 1834636 5 16 -APR-19 59 

1860 e0928619 SNEHLATA MAlPANI Duplicati 

16-APR-19 349179 50 33183157 33183206 471077 59 33183157 33183296 16 -APR-19 280 

349171 59 33183207 33183256 471078 50 33183297 33183256 

349172 se 33183257 33183306 471079 50 33183257 3318 3306 

349173 59 33183307 33183356 471e89 59 33183307 33183356 

349174 50 331833 57 33183406 471981 50 33183357 33183496 

349175 25 33183407 33183431 471082 25 33183407 33183431 

349176 5 33183432 33183436 471083 33183432 331 83436 

1861 0004456 5 PREM CHAND GUPTA Duplicati 
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hL ER::G1S34. TXT 
RAKESH KUMAR. GUPTA 16-APR~19 3351 21 50 2938e427 2938e476 ":71.1384 53 29380427 29380476 16-APR-19 50 

1862 e0e08327 STUn p 	 SHAH ~i.;:J::'ica"!:i 

16 - AP R-1 9 	 235529 53 25139818 25139867 ":71.385 52 25109818 25189867 :'6-APR-19 88 

235530 25 25189868 25109892 ~71e86 25 251e9868 251139892. 

235531 13 25 189893 25189982 47:..387 10 25189893 251e9902 

235532 251899133 251899134 471888 2 25109933 2513998'

235533 25139985 251139985 ": 711389 1 25139913S 25139985 

1863 0ee5797e ARAT! SHARAD JOSHI JiJolica"!:i 

YESHWANT SAKHARAt"i J05HI 16-APR-19 155888 53 18'-47816 18447865 4 71e90 5e 184471316 18447865 16-APR-19 2.ee 

320955 58 38172079 38172128 471891 58 30172e79 38172128 

1864- 00e43845 UMA AGARWA L Duplicati 

G L AGRAWAL 16-APR -19 139137 50 17609466 17609515 471892 50 17609466 17609515 16-APR-19 50 

1865 00e43846 UI"IA AGRAWAL Dup:':cati 

G L AGRAWAL 16-APR-19 13913 8 sa 17689516 17689565 471893 513 17689516 17689565 l6-APR-19 50 

1866 00060734 MEGHNA AJIT Dupl:'cati 

Form No. SH-2 

Register of Renewed and Duplicate Share Certificates 

[Pursuant to sub-section(3) of section 46 of the Companies 

Act , 2e13 a nd rule 6(3)(a) the Companies(Share Capital and 

Debentures ) Rules 2014] 

HEG LIMITED 

, ~LC.ffYl~/:-".//'1' .... ,~.~ -- ~ ;...''-
I~/---'-"':'-~ \'\~
,":.

,-. 
." '0\'i: ,,: .. '.: ~ 

1866 e0060734 MEGHNA AJIT 	 I ·· . ,. ,. .) 

\... '.' . \. . ..' , j) 


AJIT DINKER 16-APR-19 159026 50 18604916 18604965 471094 50 18604916 18604965 16-APR-19 	 l0e \ , ' ',~, /? 1:h 
, \ , ''-''--.' /, 

324097 50 30329179 33329228 47Ie95 50 3e329179 30329228 '::A i:~.:' ;'. # 
\~~/ 

1867 e0047998 N A CHANDRA GUPTA Duplicati 

16-APR -19 144032 5a 17854216 17854265 471096 50 17854216 17854265 16-APR-19 l0e 

144033 50 17854266 17854315 471097 50 17854266 17854315 
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l-iL EQC:G1624. TXT 

:868 00042473 MANjU BHAR.DWAJ Duplica~i 

16-APR-19 :37416 52 17523416 17523465 471098 50 17523416 17523465 16-APR-19 50 

1859 02244823 U5HA GUPTA Duplicati 

PR AKAS H MOHAN GUPTA 16 -A?R-19 1423 75 50 17671366 17671415 471299 50 17671366 17671415 16-APR-19 50 

:870 606736L? t-1.ADHUKAR 	 GUPTA Duplicati 

16-AP,-19 343955 52 32701495 32701544 471100 50 327e1495 327e1544 16-APR-19 100 

343957 50 32701545 32701594 471101 50 32701545 32701594 

1871 60819835 USHA RANI Ouplicati 

CHA"tAN LAL 16-APR-19 82511 50 10656491 10650540 471162 50 113652491 16650540 16-APR-19 50 

1872 00078049 5U5H.~A SARAF Duplicati 

16- ADR-19 77449 50 12497391 12497440 471103 50 12497391 :049 7440 16-APR-19 50 

:,873 00013772 SURENORA KUMAR GANGWAl Duclicati 

1 5-APR-19 92638 38 113183e1 11318338 471124 38 11318301 11318338 15-APR-19 76 

2513211 25 25357875 25357899 471105 25 25357875 25j57899 

25e212 10 25357900 25357909 471106 10 25357900 25357909 

250213 25357910 25357911 4711e7 2 25357910 2535791.1 

250214 1 25357912 25357912 471128 25357912 25357912 

1874 00061300 5 VIJAYA Duplicati 

5 5ATHYANARYAN 16-APR- 19 159688 50 18638016 18638065 471129 52 18638016 18638065 16 - APR-19 100 

324759 50 30362043 30362092 471110 50 30362043 30362092 

1875 00071310 SHARAr SHUSHAN SAHNY 	 ouplicati 

VEENA SAHNY 16-APR-19 	 116834 so 16430858 16430907 471111 50 16430858 16430907 16-APR - 19 200 

116838 52 16431eS8 16431107 471112 50 16431058 16431107 

338321 50 32097190 32097239 471113 50 32097190 32097239 

338322 50 32097246 32097289 471114 se 32097240 32097289 

1876 00096169 SOMABHAI J PATEL Duplicati 

16-APR -19 77271 50 12488491 1048854e 471115 50 10488491 10488540 16-APR-19 88 

94806 38 11399672 11399709 471116 38 11399672 11399709 

:877 20068417 M F WAHHAB 

16-APR-19 	 335359 50 31972683 31970732 471117 52 31970683 31970732 16-APR-19 300 

335360 50 31970733 31970782 471118 50 31970733 31972782 

335361 50 31970783 31970832 471119 52 31970783 31970832 
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HL EREG1604. TXT 
335362 53 31970833 31970882 471 120 53 

r:orm No. SH-I 

Register of Re newed and Duplicat e Share Certificates 

[ Pursua nt to s ub-sect i cn(3) of section 45 of t he Companies 

Act, 2313 and ru le 5(3)(a) the Compa nies(Share Capita l an::: 

Debentures) Ru l es 2014] 

31973833 31973882 

31973883 31970932 16-APR-19 

31973933 31973982 

Duolicati 

11224512 11224549 16-APR-19 76 

25193605 25193629 

25193630 25193639 

25193640 25193641 

25193642 25193642 

Duplicati 

17148066 17148115 16-APR-19 20e 

17148116 17148165 

17148166 17148215 

17148216 17148265 

riEG LIMITED 

1877 00068417 M F WAHHAB 

16-APR-19 

1878 00010095 MADHU 5HARMA 

16-APR - 19 

1879 00097438 MEENA DEVr JOGEWAR 

16-APR-19 

TOTAL: 23 2266 61 

335363 53 3197e883 31973932 471121 53 

335364 50 31970933 31970982 471 122 50 

90148 38 11224512 11224549 471123 38 

243544 25 25193605 25193629 471124 25 

2413545 13 25193630 25193639 471125 13 

240546 2 25193640 25193641 471126 2 

240547 1 25193642 25193642 471127 1 

129909 50 17148066 17148115 471128 53 

129910 50 17148116 17148165 471129 Sf! 

129911 50 17148166 17148215 471130 50 

129912 50 17148216 17148265 471131 50 

2266 
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